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   Sleeveless Shirtdress
 EUR150.98  
  
     
   Product Information
  STYLE #392675 
Crisp, feminine and endlessly pretty, this picture-perfect shirtdress flaunts a full pleated skirt for a fantastically fresh spin. Point collar. Sleeveless. Hidden button front placket. Forward shoulder seams. Inset waistband. On-seam pockets. Back yoke. 21" from natural waist.
Read Reviews 
   Fabric & Care
  • 65% Cotton, 30% Nylon, 5% Spandex
• Machine Washable
• Imported
   Size Guide
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FREE DELIVERY on all orders. Enter code FREEDEL at checkout.
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 IN FOCUS
  Modern Femininity At
 NO. 21
 Shop Now
   NO. 21
 Feminine shapes imbued with rich prints and romantic details.
 Shop Now
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 SPOTLIGHT ON
  A New Elegance From
 ERDEM
 Shop Now
   ERDEM
 Modern elegance via couture cuts and floral embellishments.
 Shop Now
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How to make a modern statement? It’s all in the finishing touches: see our fine-jewellery edit for elegance with edge. Plus, food writer Olia Hercules talks Ukrainian dishes and we meet London folk singer and Mercury nominee Lianne La Havas.


READ AND SHOP NOW

Receive the style 
report email UPDATES












	
Shop With...






CHRISELLE LIM





[image: ]



VIEW AND SHOP NOW





GARANCE DORÉ





[image: ]



VIEW AND SHOP NOW







DISCOVER



SHOP WITH…



Welcome to our new guest stylist series: one tastemaker, 12 exclusive, shoppable looks.
Discover and shop Chriselle Lim and Garance Doré’s edits here.
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6 in stock online
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Description

	



 DVF's classic Sofia shift dress is updated for the new season in a multicoloured zigzag pattern. It's cut to a simple, knee-length shape and features a black jersey back panel to ensure a flawless fit. Complement the summery tones with tonal suede sandals.







Product number: 1018082












	
DETAILS
	




	 Multicoloured, woven fabric

	Black jersey back panel

	Round neck, sleeveless

	Above-the-knee length

	Concealed zip fastening at side

	75% acetate, 18% cotton, 6% polyamide, 1% polyester. Combo: 62% viscose, 33% nylon, 5% spandex. Front lining: 84% polyester, 16% spandex.

	Dry clean














	


SIZE AND FIT

	

Size Guide
View this item's measurements






	Fits true to size

	Slim-fitting style

	Model is 5ft 10in/ 1.78m, is a size UK08 and wears a size US04 (40IT/ 36FR/ UK08)
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Need more information? Contact us


View returns and delivery














	


Description

	



 DVF's classic Sofia shift dress is updated for the new season in a multicoloured zigzag pattern. It's cut to a simple, knee-length shape and features a black jersey back panel to ensure a flawless fit. Complement the summery tones with tonal suede sandals.
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DETAILS
	




	 Multicoloured, woven fabric

	Black jersey back panel

	Round neck, sleeveless

	Above-the-knee length

	Concealed zip fastening at side

	75% acetate, 18% cotton, 6% polyamide, 1% polyester. Combo: 62% viscose, 33% nylon, 5% spandex. Front lining: 84% polyester, 16% spandex.

	Dry clean














	


SIZE AND FIT

	

Size Guide
View this item's measurements






	Fits true to size

	Slim-fitting style

	Model is 5ft 10in/ 1.78m, is a size UK08 and wears a size US04 (40IT/ 36FR/ UK08)
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Diane Von Furstenberg

Sofia dress

€258





	Fits true to size

	Slim-fitting style

	Model is 5ft 10in/ 1.78m, is a size UK08 and wears a size US04 (40IT/ 36FR/ UK08)








Quantity:






Size:














Add to Bag







Need more information?Contact us






	Fits true to size

	Slim-fitting style

	Model is 5ft 10in/ 1.78m, is a size UK08 and wears a size US04 (40IT/ 36FR/ UK08)












NEED MORE INFORMATION?


	
Contact us


 My Stylist


Tel. 08000094123
(UK Toll free)



Tel. +44(0)2070220828



Or email mystylist@matchesfashion.com












Product Code:  1018082





Thank You.

Your enquiry has been submitted.
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PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

We have provided this product's measurements to help you decide which size to buy




Centimetres




Inches







Size:

Length

Shoulder width

Bust

Waist

Hip




0 US


88.0


33.0


80.0


76.0


93.0




2 US


90.0


34.0


83.0


79.0


94.0




4 US


91.0


35.0


86.0


80.0


96.0




6 US


92.0


36.0


90.0


82.0


101.0




8 US


93.0


36.5


92.0


85.0


102.0




10 US


94.0


37.0


95.0


88.0


104.0




12 US


95.0


38.0


98.0


91.0


107.0




14 US


95.0


38.5


99.0


95.0


111.0









Size:


0 US




2 US




4 US




6 US




8 US




10 US




12 US




14 US













MEASURING GUIDE

A step by step guide on how to find your perfect size
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:

Centimetres







Size:









Centimetres




Inches






	


Length

	Measure down the centre of the back, from the top edge of the garment to the hem
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Length:  Centimetres




	


Shoulder width

	From shoulder point to shoulder point, across the back
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Shoulder width:  Centimetres




	


Bust

	Measure across the garment, in line with the under-arm seam, and double the figure
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Bust:  Centimetres




	


Waist

	Measure across the garment, in line with your natural waistline, and double the figure
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Waist:  Centimetres




	


Hip

	Measure across the garment, in line with your hips, and double the figure
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Hip:  Centimetres




	


Sleeve length

	Measure in a straight line, from the centre of the back to the point of the shoulder, then from the tip of the shoulder to the cuff and combine the measurements
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Sleeve length:  Centimetres





















Tell a friend




Love this? Inspire your friends with your latest MATCHESFASHION.COM find.
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Your style suggestion is on its way











NEED MORE INFORMATION?

Please enter your details below and we’ll be in touch.
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